
Primary School 

 

Subject to small changes of which you will be noƟfied.   Please note Bank Holidays have to be taken as holidays now as directed by DE/EA. 

Ballyclare 2025-26 Holiday List  
 
 
 
 
 
Please find below our proposed 2025-2026 Holiday List, should our school year go according to our usual plan. 
You appreciate that changes may be made in accordance with Government/DE/EA Guidance 

Term 1 

School starts: Term 1 Tuesday 26th August 2025 all pupils finish at 12:00noon 
School closed: For Pupils Monday 29th September 2025 School Development Day 

School finishes: Friday 24th October 
all pupils finish at 2:00pm - Interview Week 
(20-24 Oct) 

Half Term Holiday School closed: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October  
School Recommences: Monday 3rd November  
School finishes: Friday 19th December all pupils finish at 12:00noon 

Christmas Holiday School closed: Monday 22nd December 2025 – Monday 5th 
January 2026 

 

Term 2 

School recommences: Term 2 Tuesday 6th January 2026  

School finishes: Friday 6th February 
all pupils finish at 2:00pm - Interview Week (2-
6 Feb) 

Half Term Holiday School closed: Monday 9th – Friday 13th February                               
School recommences: Monday 16th February  
School closed: For Pupil Monday 16th March School Development Day 
School closed: Tuesday 17th March Bank Holiday – St. Patricks Day 
School closed: For Pupils Wednesday 18th March School Development Day 
School finishes: Friday 27th March all pupils finish at 12:00noon 
Easter Holiday School closed: Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April    

Term 3 

School recommences: Term 3 Monday 13th April  
School closed: Monday 4th May Bank Holiday - May Day 
School closed: For Pupils Tuesday 5th May School Development Day 
School closed: Monday 25th May Bank Holiday 
School Year Ends: Tuesday 30th June all pupils finish at 12:00noon 


